
Coaches:

Ted Hardenstine, Head Coach
Brian Sherwood, Asst Coach
Larry Kasmarcik, Asst Coach

 Newark Valley
(B) V Football

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 30, 2024 Fri Scrimmage @ Union-Endicott 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

UEHS Ty Cobb
Stadium NL

Sep 6, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Mount
Markham

7:00
PM

SUNY
Morrisville NL

Sep 14, 2024 Sat Regular Season 
21-13 W

@ Odessa-
Montour (Storm)

6:00
PM

9:30
PM

Charles Martin
Field NL

Sep 21, 2024 Sat Regular Season 
20-32 L Whitney Point 1:30

PM
Newark Valley
High School L

Sep 28, 2024 Sat Regular Season
(Homecoming Game)

@ Chenango
Forks

2:00
PM

High School -
Stadium L

Oct 5, 2024 Sat Regular Season
(HOMECOMING)

Susquehanna
Valley

1:30
PM

Newark Valley
High School L

Oct 12, 2024 Sat Regular Season Tioga 1:30
PM

Newark Valley
High School L

Oct 19, 2024 Sat Regular Season 
16-18 L @ Ithaca 12:00

PM
3:00
PM

IHS Moresco
Stadium NL

Oct 25, 2024 Fri Regular Season Bainbridge
Guilford

7:00
PM

Newark Valley
High School L

Nov 1, 2024 Fri Regular Season
@ Hancock
(Deposit-
Hancock)

7:00
PM

Hancock
Football Field L

Nov 7, 2024 Thu Regular Season Harpursville
(Afton/Harpur)

6:00
PM

Newark Valley
High School NL
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